

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16450/2008

STATE OF J&K & ORS.  
VERSUS  
MUSHTAQ AHMAD SHAH

Petitioner(s)  
Respondent(s)

(With office report )

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 16444 of 2008  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16451 of 2008  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16454 of 2008  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16455 of 2008  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16456 of 2008  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16457 of 2008  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16458 of 2008  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16459 of 2008  
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 16936 of 2008  
(With office report)

Date: 04/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In SLP(C) 16454, 16455-16459 and 16936/08 respondents are granted four weeks' time for filing counter affidavit. Vakalatnama filed by R.3 in SLP(C) 16451/08 is defective. File fresh vakalatnama within two weeks. Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents in SLP(C) 16444, 16450 and 16455/08. List again on 5.12.2008.

Registrar (M.P. BHADRAN)