

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M. P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 6 4 5 0 / 2 0 0 8

STATE OF J& K & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

MUSTAQ AHMAD SHAH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SL P(C) NO. 16 4 4 4 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 16 4 5 1 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 16 4 5 4 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 16 4 5 5 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 16 4 5 6 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 16 4 5 7 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 16 4 5 8 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 16 4 5 9 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

SL P(C) NO. 16 9 3 6 of 2 0 0 8

(With office report)

Date: 05 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Mehdi Ima m, Adv.

Mr. Tabrez ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawa rdy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudars h a n Raja n, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SL P(C) Nos.1 6 4 5 4 to 16 4 5 9 / 2 0 0 8

Counter affidavit has been filed.

Vak al atn a m a filed on behalf of respondent No.3 in SL P (C)
No.1 6 4 5 1 / 2 0 0 8 is defective.

Cure the defect within two weeks, as last chance.

Petitioners to file process fee and spare copies within two
weeks to issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

List again on 24. 1 . 2 0 0 9 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

rd