

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).16122-16123/2008

MOHAMMAD AMIN BEIGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sumant De, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete on respondent No.1.

No vakalatnama has been filed on behalf of respondent Nos.2 to
4, as submitted on 2.2.2009.

Service is also not complete on respondent Nos.2 to 4.

Hence, issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.2 to 4.

List again on 8.4.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar