

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).16122-16123/2008

MOHAMMAD AMIN BEIGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anwar K., Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shamama Anis, Adv.
Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Tabrez Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete on respondent No.1.

Petitioner to file process fee within a week to issue fresh notice
to respondent Nos.2 to 4.

List again on 11.5.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar