

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7930/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/09/2007 in LPA No.
39/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JAMMU&KASHMIR AT SRINAGAR)

FAYAZ AHMAD WANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J & K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudarshan Rajan,Adv.
Mr. Anwar Khalil,Adv.
Mr. Narinder Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the respondents by Regd. Post A.D.

List the matter on 3.12.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar