

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.9944-9945/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2007 in LPA No.207/2005
& CMP No. 336/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JAMMU&KASHMIR AT
SRINAGAR)

ALI MOHD.MALIK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
order) (For Final Disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 18851-18852 of 2008

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18853-18854 of 2008

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 18855-18856 of 2008

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 21903 of 2008

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 21896 of 2008

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 21911 of 2008

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 21907 of 2008

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16450 of 2008

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

...2/-

:2:

SLP(C) NO. 16444 of 2008

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16454 of 2008

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16451 of 2008

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16455 of 2008

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16456 of 2008

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16457 of 2008

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16458 of 2008

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16459 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16936 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 26652 of 2008
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP
and office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 26653 of 2008
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 22346 of 2008
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim
relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 7930 of 2009
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 7932-7933 of 2009
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16610 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

...3/-

:3:

SLP(C) NO. 16551-16552 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16554-16555 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16452-16453 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16439-16440 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16608-16609 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16611-16612 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16622-16623 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16620-16621 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16618-16619 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16556-16557 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16615-16616 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 22131 of 2008
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 23192 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 23196 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

...4/-

:4:

SLP(C) NO. 23194 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 23195 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 23197 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 16122-16123 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 20209 of 2008
(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 21109 of 2008
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21108 of 2008
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 06/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. B.A. Khan, Sr. Adv.
Respondent(s)- Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)/
Respondent(s)- Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
State of J & K

For Petitioner(s)
In SLP 19171-19172/10 Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tanveer Ahmed, Adv.
In SLP 21109/08 Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of
February, 2011.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master